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BOLSISTA 

 

ORIENTADOR  

 

01- Adelson Gabriel dos Santos Melo 

 

Weiner Gustavo Silva Costa 

 

02- Adrielle Barbosa Santos Genilson Ribeiro de Melo 

03- Aila De Souza Santana Simone Alves Silva 

04- Alan Almeida Magalhaes 

 

Ana Cristina Vello Loyola Dantas 

 

05- Alana Carolina de Jesus Castro 

 

Lúcia Gracia Ferreira Trindade 

 

06- Ana Vitória Nunes dos Santos Santos 

 

Mariza Alves Ferreira 

 

07- Anairan Michele Costa dos Santos Macello Santos de Medeiros 

 

08- Beatriz da Conceição Santana 

 

Lidyanne Yuriko Saleme Aona 

09- Beatriz Santana dos Santos 

 

Ferlando Lima Santos 

 

10- Camille Vitória Santos Torres 

 

Djenane Brasil da Conceição 

 

11- Catarine Nunes Batista da Silva 

 

Aline Simões da Rocha Bispo 

 

12- Dalessandro dos Santos Moreira 

 

Sólon de Albuquerque Mendes 

 



13- Davi Joaquim Figueiredo dos Santos 

 

Ivanoé João Rodowansk 

 

14- Elson de Jesus Santos 

 

Soraia Barreto Aguiar Fonteles 

 

15- Evellyn Santos de Souza 

 

Mariza Alves Ferreira 

 

16- Gabriel Silva dos Santos 

 

Marcio Lacerda Lopes Martins 

 

17- Gabrielle Conceição Santana 

 

Lidyanne Yuriko Saleme Aona 

 

18- Gildevan de Jesus dos Santos 

 

Geni da Silva Sodré 

 

19- Gisele de Jesus Vieira de Souza 

 

Laurenice Araújo dos Santos 

 

20- Glenda da Paz Cruz 

 

Simone Alves Silva 

 

21- Glória Stefany Fernandes Batista 

 

Alexandre Moraes Pinheiro 

 

22- Iasmin Lima Soares 

 

Genilson Ribeiro de Melo 

 

23- Irlan Felipe Sodre Santos 

 

Huilman Sanca Sanca 

24- Jadson Jonatan dos Santos Maria Angélica Pereira de Carvalho Costa 

 

 

25- Jailan de Jesus Andrade 

 

Soraia Barreto Aguiar Fonteles 

 

26- Joadson Santos de Jesus 

 

Carlos Alfredo Lopes de Carvalho 

 

27- Jociel da Silva Brito 

 

Geni da Silva Sodré 

 

28- José Carlos Dias Matos 

 

Sólon de Albuquerque Mendes 

 



29- Karine de Oliveira Almeida 

 

Ana Cristina Vello Loyola Dantas 

 

30- Klécia Santos 

 

Maria Angélica Pereira de Carvalho Costa 

 

31- Lara de Carvalho Pinto 

 

Aline Simões da Rocha Bispo 

 

32- Lavinia Silveira da Silva 

 

Karoline Santos Gonçalves 

 

33- Luis Henrique Pereira da Silva 

 

Weiner Gustavo Silva Costa 

 

34- Luiz Sergio Passos da Silva 

 

José Pereira Mascarenhas Bisneto 

 

35- Maria do Rosario dos Santos Barboza 

 

José Pereira Mascarenhas Bisneto 

 

36- Maria Isabel Santos Silva 

 

Laurenice Araújo dos Santos 

 

37- Maria Luiza dos Santos Reis 

 

Amália Nascimento do Sacramento Santos 

 

38- Marta Rios da Silva 

 

Amália Nascimento do Sacramento Santos 

 

39- Mateus dos Santos Bastos 

 

Lidyanne Yuriko Saleme Aona 

 

40- Matheus Luiz da Conceição Souza 

 

Ricardo Franco Cunha Moreira 

 

41- Michael Peixoto Souza 

 

Ferlando Lima Santos 

 

42- Monica Cristina da Silva Ferreira 

 

Genilson Ribeiro de Melo 

 

43- Monike Marinho Santos Ferreira 

 

Lúcia Gracia Ferreira Trindade 

 

44- Ocilian Cabral de Jesus 

 

Soraia Barreto Aguiar Fonteles 

 



45- Pabllo Alex Xavier Guedes 

 

Ferlando Lima Santos 

 

46- Rebeca dos Santos da Paixão 

 

Simone Alves Silva 

 

47- Renata Cardoso de Jesus 

 

Aline Simões da Rocha Bispo 

 

48- Renata Oliveira Barbosa 

 

Lúcia Gracia Ferreira Trindade 

 

49- Rian Carlos de Jesus Alves 

 

Ricardo Franco Cunha Moreira 

 

50- Richard Alberto Gonçalves Da Silva 

 

Nilton Cardoso da Silva 

 

51- Tainá Oliveira do Carmo 

 

Nilton Cardoso da Silva 

 

52- Taise Maria Almeida Magalhães 

 

Alexandre Moraes Pinheiro 

 

53- Thiago de Souza Santos 

 

Carlos Alfredo Lopes de Carvalho 

 

54- Valéria dos Santos Farias 

 

Geni da Silva Sodré 

 

55- Victor Gabriel Miranda Souza 

 

Sólon de Albuquerque Mendes 

 

56- Viviane Conceição da Silva Gomes 

 

Ana Cristina Vello Loyola Dantas 

 

57- Wadison Figueredo de Jesus 

 

Maria Angélica Pereira de Carvalho Costa 

 

58- Wallace André de Assis Brito 

 

Macello Santos de Medeiros 

 

59- Wellington da Silva Barreto Nilton Cardoso da Silva 

60- Wilian de Jesus Santos Carlos Alfredo Lopes de Carvalho 

 

 


